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From the sample described above the following DNA-profile was provided:

AHT 121:
AHT 137:
AHTH 1 30:
AHTH 171:
AHTH 260:
AHTK 211:
AHTK 253:
CXX 279:
FH 2054:
FH 2848:
INRA 21:

INU 005: 1241124
INU 030: 150/150
INU 055: 2101212
REN 105 L 03: 2351239
REN 162 C 04: 2001208
REN 169 D 01 : 2121216
REN 169 O 18: 1701170
REN 247 M 23: 2721272
REN 54 P 11 : 2321234
REN 64 E 19: 1431149

The test result is only valid for
nomenclàture has been based on
Comparison Test.
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DNA-Profile - PCR

LABOKLIN lab. no.:
Dog, Sex:
breed, Date of birth:
Stud book no.:
Tatoo no.:
Chip no.:
Breeding CIub:
Owner:

941104
1311145
131/133
2331233
2401242
91/91
2881288
1141118
1481152
2321242
95/95

1 605N0301 3
Rag (Rakker), Male
Border Collie, . 27.03.14
2959868

528140000573544

Ëasscnier; Sylvia


